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Cable/Conduit Clip

CERTIFICATIONS

We connect and protect

(UL
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Supports conduit to rod, wire or flange

Can also be used for flexible metallic tubing, armored cable, portable cables, control tubes and communications cable

Available for EMT, rigid, ENT, IMT, MC/AC and aluminum conduit

No installation tools required

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish:

Material:

Catalog
Number

K12

K8

nVent CADDY Armour

Spring Steel

Article Number

170670

170660

Outer Diameter

(op)

24 mm Max

18 mm Max

Table 1/1

Static Load 1
(F1)

220N

220N

Static Load 2
(F2)

445N

445N

Static Load 3
(F3)

70N

70N

Certifications

cUL, ITB, UL

cUL, UL


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jp/caddy/products/efsk12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jp/caddy/products/efsk8

CatalogNumber Article Number

K16

K20

170680

170690

Outer
(oD)

30 mm Max

42 mm Max

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Diameter Static Load 1
(F1)

220N

220N

Static Load 2

(F2)

445N

445N

70N

100N

Static Load 3
(F3)

Certifications

UL, cUL, ITB

ITB, UL, cUL

May require dedicated drop wire/rod and EC311. Consult local authority.

For horizontal application only when installing conduit.

Part Number

K12

K12

K12

K16

K16

K16

K20

K20

K20

Part Number

K12

K12

K12

K16

K16

K16

K20

K20

K20

Outer Diameter

T4 mm-20 mm

16 mm - 22 mm

18 mm - 24 mm

22 mm - 24 mm

24 mm -26 mm

26 mm - 30 mm

20 mm - 36 mm

25 mm-38 mm

30 mm - 42 mm

Outer Diameter

16 mm

14 mm

12 mm -

24 mm

20 mm

179 mm

28 mm

26 mm

21T mm

-22mm

-20mm

19 mm

-28mm

-26 mm

-24mm

-40 mm

-38mm

-35mm

M12
M8; M10
M4; M6
M12
M8; M10
M4; M6
M12
M8; M10

M4, M6

Flange Thickness

3mm-7mm

8 mm-10mm

1717 mm-13 mm

3mm-7mm

8 mm-10 mm

7T mm-13 mm

3mm-7mm

8 mm-10mm

177 mm-13 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jp/caddy/products/efsk16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jp/caddy/products/efsk20
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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